
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Addendum 
 
 
To:  Prospective Bidders 
 
From: Muneeza Ismail 
 Project Manager, Capital Facilities Planning 
 
Re: Addendum No. 1 to specifications SU-062518 
 Interior Renovation Music Sound Stage 
                   
DATE:      NOVEMBER 20TH, 2018  
 
 
 

 

 

 

1- The question period close out date has been changed from 11/16/2018 to 12/07/2018 

  

2- The posting date for answers to questions has been changed from 11/20/2018 to 12/12/2018 

 

3- There will be a pre bid walkthrough on 12/3/2018 at 10am at the Music Building rm. 0068 

 

4- The Bid DUE DATE has been changed from 11/29/2018 to 12/18/2018  

 

5- All work shown on the attached structural and rigging drawings and specifications is now added to this    

bid and will not be procured under a separate contract as previously indicated 

 

 

 
 


